Cold Snacks

Larded bread with dripping piece
Pretzel piece
Pretzel with cream cheese piece
Assorted rolls and pretzels person
butter and lard

Assorted rolls and pretzels person
butter, dripping and radish

Pumpernickel with tatar of herring piece
Pumpernickel covered with

tatar of salmon, tatar of herring, 16jrom 3 pieces
Cherrytomato-mozzarella-skewer piece
Grissini with Parma ham piece
ENGLISH SANDWICHES

(Special sandwich bread of rye, grain or wheat with icebergsalad)
Mozzarella, tomato and pesto

Chicken breast and curry-pineapple mayonnaise

Roastbeef with remoulade sauce

Ham and cheese

Vegetarian: cream cheese, egg, tomato and chive

Smoked salmon and horseradish-cream cheese

Sliced veal and tuna sauce

“Club Sandwich™: poultry breast, crisp bacon strips, tomato and egg

SPECIAL SNACK ROLLS

Grainroll with camembert

Sesame roll with ham

Poppy-seed pretzel with “Schwarzwélder” ham

Grainrolls with paté de poussin

Rolls with salmon and eel

Small ciabatta rolls with parma ham

Small wholemeal rolls with kirschwasser-salami

Sweet roll with ewe’s milk cheese and marinated vegetables

-minimum order of 10 pieces per item-

All prices are excluding additional costs and VAT.

Euro
1,50
1,30
1,80
1,60

2,30
2,50

8,60
1,90
2,30

2,50
2,30
2,30
2,30
2,30
3,00
2,90
2,90

2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90
2,90



