## Cold Snacks

Larded bread with dripping Pretzel Pretzel with cream cheese Assorted rolls and pretzels	piece piece piece person	Euro 1,50 1,30 1,80 1,60
butter and lard Assorted rolls and pretzels butter, dripping and radish	person	2,30
Pumpernickel with tatar of herring  Pumpernickel covered with	piece	2,50
tatar of salmon, tatar of herring, löjrom Cherrytomato-mozzarella-skewer Grissini with Parma ham	3 pieces piece piece	8,60 1,90 2,30
ENGLISH SANDWICHES (Special sandwich bread of rye, grain or wheat with icebergsalad) Mozzarella, tomato and pesto Chicken breast and curry-pineapple mayonnaise Roastbeef with remoulade sauce Ham and cheese Vegetarian: cream cheese, egg, tomato and chive Smoked salmon and horseradish-cream cheese Sliced veal and tuna sauce "Club Sandwich": poultry breast, crisp bacon strips, tomato and egg		2,50 2,30 2,30 2,30 2,30 3,00 2,90 2,90
SPECIAL SNACK ROLLS Grainroll with camembert Sesame roll with ham Poppy-seed pretzel with "Schwarzwälder" ham Grainrolls with pâté de poussin Rolls with salmon and eel Small ciabatta rolls with parma ham Small wholemeal rolls with kirschwasser-salami Sweet roll with ewe's milk cheese and marinated vegetables		2,90 2,90 2,90 2,90 2,90 2,90 2,90 2,90

-minimum order of 10 pieces per item-

All prices are excluding additional costs and VAT.

